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1st MAS 214989
Khairulnizam Mohd

Afendy Abdullah
Master

(48

UFD)
5 1 4 2 11 1 1 1 2 76 28

2nd HKG 171979 Nicholas Halliday 1 (8) 3 7 1 2 5 6 2 3 38 30

3rd IND 218191 Vishnu Saravanan 8 10 2 3 (16) 4 3 2 3 1 52 36

4th THA 213137 Arthit Mikhail Romanyk (14) 3 7 5 4 1 2 5 9 7 57 43

5th CHN 211215 Junsuo Luo 3 2 11 13 8 3 6 (14) 6 5 71 57

6th CHN 222932 Yinsheng Cui Master 5 (18) 10 2 6 10 7 7 8 8 81 63

7th CHN 222922 Zili Wang (26) 1 4 1 20 14 8 9 4 15 102 76

8th CHN 211177 Yuanshuai Tang U21 16 11 (20) 18 10 6 14 8 7 6 116 96

9th CHN 221036 Kaixing Ju 10 15 6 8 14 7 19 (28) 17 4 128 100

10th CHN 211526 Rong Chen 4 (41) 24 10 3 13 11 10 5 21 142 101

11th CHN 215257 Shengxin Fan 7 (36) 13 14 17 5 9 11 13 13 138 102

12th KOR 223204 Bo Jeong Master (30) 6 8 12 19 12 4 16 15 11 133 103

13th CHN 211127 Wenlong Han 2 9 (25) 11 15 15 13 17 11 16 134 109

14th CHN 217671 Guikun Lin 13 24 12 6 21
(48

UFD)
10 4 12 10 160 112

15th CHN 211517 Zeen Huang U21 6 19 18 9 (24) 8 17 12 14 12 139 115

16th CHN 218678 Zhihao Gu U21 9 (29) 14 19 23 9 16 19 10 18 166 137

17th CHN 221035 Jindong Kong 22 13 9 24 5 17 20 13 18 (25) 166 141

18th CHN 222747 Yang Yang 27 4 19 15 7 20 25 (30) 22 24 193 163

19th CHN 210127 Yukun Zhao U21 21 21 17 (26) 22 16 15 20 16 17 191 165

20th CHN 211371 Haotian Li 11 23 22 21 12 (27) 22 15 21 23 197 170

21st CHN 217672 Jun Long Wang 23 32
19

SCP30

%

17 9
(48

UFD)
12 3

48

UFD
9 220 172

22nd CHN 223723 Wei Da Yu 12 20 28 23 11 24
(48

BFD)
18 19 19 222 174

23rd HKG 215313 Peter Jessop U21 25 7 15 16 (32) 19 26 26 23 29 218 186

24th MAS 209889
Muhammad Faizal

Ahmad Asri
U21 32 14 16 27 13 21 18 21

(48

UFD)
26 236 188

25th TPE 209964 Yang Huang
(48

UFD)
17 23 22 28 22 21 29 20 14 244 196

26th TPE 214123 Tsai-Chien Wu U21 18 16 26 25 31 23 24 25
(48

UFD)
20 256 208

27th CHN 217668 Yihong Xu U21 19 22 21 28 18 25 28 22 25 (30) 238 208

28th KOR 221012 Siyou Sung U21 17 30 29 20 27 33 23 24
(48

DNS)
27 278 230

29th HKG 209950 Wai Chak Tsui U21 33 12 30 31 (36) 18 30 31 26 22 269 233

30th CHN 217755 Lei Fan Lin U21 15 26 31 30 25 30 33 38 27
(48

BFD)
303 255

级别Class：帆船男子ILCA7级
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级别Class：帆船男子ILCA7级

Overall Results of ILCA7 Men 
日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

31st CHN 209948 Patrick Ziteng Feng U21 20 (37) 36 33 26 26 31 27 30 34 300 263

32nd CHN 217670 NuoSen Yao U21
(48

UFD)
25 27 29 30 29 29 23 24

48

BFD
312 264

33rd SGP 214748 Jarrod Toh U21 24 28 32 32 33 32 27 (34) 33 28 303 269

34th CHN 221544 Junjie Qiu U21 39 31 34 39 34 28
(48

BFD)
35 32 33 353 305

35th CHN 221546 Hongxiang Chen U21 37 34 38 38 (40) 31 35 33 29 32 347 307

36th CHN 221547 Guanguo Xie U21 40 (45) 33 34 38 36 34 36 28 31 355 310

37th MAS 209888
Muhammad Asnawi Iqbal

Adam
U21 34 (42) 40 37 29 34 37 40 31 38 362 320

38th KAZ 210890 Anton Gaas U21 31 35 (42) 42 35 35 36 39 34 36 365 323

39th HKG 211713 Lok Hin Luk U21 36 (43) 39 35 42 37 32 32 36 35 367 324

40th TPE 225799 Yuan-Chun Lin U21 35 38 (43) 41 37 39 38 41 35 39 386 343

41st CAM 211727 Chan Nhov 29 39 41 (43) 39 38 41 43 37 37 387 344

42nd CHN 211985 Nan Chen U21 38 33 (44) 44 41 40 39 42 38 41 400 356

43rd TPE 213037 Yu-Shin Chen U21 28 27 35 36
(48

DNC)

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC
414 366

44th KUW 189512 Salem Qaly 41 40 37 40 43
(48

UFD)
40 37

48

UFD
40 414 366

45th KAZ 220122 Yerkebulan Sardarbekov U21 42 44 46 45 44
(48

SCP30%)
42 44 39 42 436 388

46th KAZ 216733 Otegen Shyngys U21 43 46 45 46 45
(48

SCP30%)

48

DNF

48

DNC
40 43 452 404

47th CHN 211313 Yulong Qiu Master
(48

DNC)

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC
480 432

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：
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1st CHN 211177 Yuanshuai Tang U21 16 11 (20) 18 10 6 14 8 7 6 116 96

2nd CHN 211517 Zeen Huang U21 6 19 18 9 (24) 8 17 12 14 12 139 115

3rd CHN 218678 Zhihao Gu U21 9 (29) 14 19 23 9 16 19 10 18 166 137

4th CHN 210127 Yukun Zhao U21 21 21 17 (26) 22 16 15 20 16 17 191 165

5th HKG 215313 Peter Jessop U21 25 7 15 16 (32) 19 26 26 23 29 218 186

6th MAS 209889
Muhammad Faizal

Ahmad Asri
U21 32 14 16 27 13 21 18 21

(48

UFD)
26 236 188

7th TPE 214123 Tsai-Chien Wu U21 18 16 26 25 31 23 24 25
(48

UFD)
20 256 208

8th CHN 217668 Yihong Xu U21 19 22 21 28 18 25 28 22 25 (30) 238 208

9th KOR 221012 Siyou Sung U21 17 30 29 20 27 33 23 24
(48

DNS)
27 278 230

10th HKG 209950 Wai Chak Tsui U21 33 12 30 31 (36) 18 30 31 26 22 269 233

11th CHN 217755 Lei Fan Lin U21 15 26 31 30 25 30 33 38 27
(48

BFD)
303 255

12th CHN 209948 Patrick Ziteng Feng U21 20 (37) 36 33 26 26 31 27 30 34 300 263

13th CHN 217670 NuoSen Yao U21
(48

UFD)
25 27 29 30 29 29 23 24

48

BFD
312 264

14th SGP 214748 Jarrod Toh U21 24 28 32 32 33 32 27 (34) 33 28 303 269

15th CHN 221544 Junjie Qiu U21 39 31 34 39 34 28
(48

BFD)
35 32 33 353 305

16th CHN 221546 Hongxiang Chen U21 37 34 38 38 (40) 31 35 33 29 32 347 307

17th CHN 221547 Guanguo Xie U21 40 (45) 33 34 38 36 34 36 28 31 355 310

18th MAS 209888
Muhammad Asnawi Iqbal

Adam
U21 34 (42) 40 37 29 34 37 40 31 38 362 320

19th KAZ 210890 Anton Gaas U21 31 35 (42) 42 35 35 36 39 34 36 365 323

20th HKG 211713 Lok Hin Luk U21 36 (43) 39 35 42 37 32 32 36 35 367 324

21st TPE 225799 Yuan-Chun Lin U21 35 38 (43) 41 37 39 38 41 35 39 386 343

22nd CHN 211985 Nan Chen U21 38 33 (44) 44 41 40 39 42 38 41 400 356

23rd TPE 213037 Yu-Shin Chen U21 28 27 35 36
(48

DNC)

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC

48

DNC
414 366

24th KAZ 220122 Yerkebulan Sardarbekov U21 42 44 46 45 44
(48

SCP30%)
42 44 39 42 436 388

25th KAZ 216733 Otegen Shyngys U21 43 46 45 46 45
(48

SCP30%)

48

DNF

48

DNC
40 43 452 404

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA7 Men U21
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA7级U21 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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1st CHN 218527 Weijie Zheng 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 (9) 24 15

2nd CHN 211512 Jiahua Liu 5 (13) 3 3 4 2 2 9 4 1 46 33

3rd CHN 220428 Qing Long Li (18) 4 2 2 10 5 7 5 1 3 57 39

4th CHN 211516 Yebin Guo 6 3 5 4 5 (8) 4 7 5 4 51 43

5th SGP 219158 Isaac Goh U19 2 1 7 8 2 6 (9) 6 8 5 54 45

6th THA 222277 Weka Bhanubandh U19 1 6 8 (10) 6 3 6 10 10 7 67 57

7th UAE 180000 Khalid Adil Master 10 7 9 5 11 (12) 10 3 6 8 81 69

8th THA 222252 Lucas Collin U19 7 (11) 10 9 7 7 8 4 9 10 82 71

9th SGP 221060 Kenan Kee Zen Tan U19 15 5 11 (17) 9 9 12 11 13 12 114 97

10th HKG 223750 Daniel Chan U19 11
(33

DSQ)
12 11 12 10 11 12 11 11 134 101

11th CHN 200800 Yukun Chen U19 16 14 15 13 13 13 (22) 13 12 15 146 124

12th TPE 221511 Waixiang Yang U19 (22) 12 14 15 17 14 13 15 15 13 150 128

13th HKG 209319
Seb Willem Van

Ommeren
U19 13 (23) 13 16 22 15 17 17 16 17 169 146

14th CHN 221545 Yutong Cai U19 29
(33

DNF)
16 12 15 24 15 18 14 14 190 157

15th CHN 223613 Xiuren Yu U19 19 18 19 (24) 20 18 14 19 17 20 188 164

16th KAZ 210313 Ruan Alexeyenko 23 16 25 18 (29) 16 19 14 18 16 194 165

17th TPE 221514 Hsuanchen Chien U19 4 24 20 27 16 22 18 21 19
(33

RET)
204 171

18th HKG 221934
Samuel Rui Qian Tan-

Hardy
U19 14 10 27 19 25 19 23 23

(33

RET)
21 214 181

19th HKG 213211 Xavier Wilde U19 12 19 18 25 23 (27) 25 22 21 24 216 189

20th CHN 214664 Ruoyu Su U19 17 29
(30

SP1)
22 19 20 29 20 23 19 228 198

21st SGP 214860 Ethan Yi Xuan Lim U19 24 (26) 26 26 21 23 16 24 22 18 226 200

22nd KUW 189641 Saoud Almasoud Master 21 22 30 14 24
(33

DNF)
21 16 24

33

BFD
238 205

23rd CHN 214379 Ruoque Su U19 20 25 23 20 27 26 24
(33

RET)
20 22 240 207

24th CHN 214500 Xiaotian Ma U19 25 17 24 21 18 28 20
(33

RET)

33

DNC

33

DNC
252 219

25th CHN 214663 Zhuang Zhicheng U19 27 27 17 23 14 17
(33

DNC)

33

DNC

33

DNC

33

DNC
257 224

26th CHN 214380 Guan Xin Qiu U19 30 21 21 29 26 21 26
(33

RET)
27 23 257 224

27th TPE 218497 Chengen Lee 28 8 28 (30) 30 29 27 27 26 25 258 228

28th SGP 214240 Clive Seah U19 26 (28) 22 28 28 25 28 25 25 26 261 233

29th CHN 225098 Minqi Zhu Master 31 20 31 32 31 31
(33

RET)

33

DNC
28 27 297 264

30th CHN 225467 Yuxiao Deng U19 32 30 32 31 32 30 30 26
(33

BFD)

33

BFD
309 276

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA6 Men 
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA6级 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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1st SGP 219158 Isaac Goh U19 2 1 7 8 2 6 (9) 6 8 5 54 45

2nd THA 222277 Weka Bhanubandh U19 1 6 8 (10) 6 3 6 10 10 7 67 57

3rd THA 222252 Lucas Collin U19 7 (11) 10 9 7 7 8 4 9 10 82 71

4th SGP 221060 Kenan Kee Zen Tan U19 15 5 11 (17) 9 9 12 11 13 12 114 97

5th HKG 223750 Daniel Chan U19 11
(33

DSQ)
12 11 12 10 11 12 11 11 134 101

6th CHN 200800 Yukun Chen U19 16 14 15 13 13 13 (22) 13 12 15 146 124

7th TPE 221511 Waixiang Yang U19 (22) 12 14 15 17 14 13 15 15 13 150 128

8th HKG 209319
Seb Willem Van

Ommeren
U19 13 (23) 13 16 22 15 17 17 16 17 169 146

9th CHN 221545 Yutong Cai U19 29
(33

DNF)
16 12 15 24 15 18 14 14 190 157

10th CHN 223613 Xiuren Yu U19 19 18 19 (24) 20 18 14 19 17 20 188 164

11th TPE 221514 Hsuanchen Chien U19 4 24 20 27 16 22 18 21 19
(33

RET)
204 171

12th HKG 221934
Samuel Rui Qian Tan-

Hardy
U19 14 10 27 19 25 19 23 23

(33

RET)
21 214 181

13th HKG 213211 Xavier Wilde U19 12 19 18 25 23 (27) 25 22 21 24 216 189

14th CHN 214664 Ruoyu Su U19 17 29
(30

SP1)
22 19 20 29 20 23 19 228 198

15th SGP 214860 Ethan Yi Xuan Lim U19 24 (26) 26 26 21 23 16 24 22 18 226 200

16th CHN 214379 Ruoque Su U19 20 25 23 20 27 26 24
(33

RET)
20 22 240 207

17th CHN 214500 Xiaotian Ma U19 25 17 24 21 18 28 20
(33

RET)

33

DNC

33

DNC
252 219

18th CHN 214663 Zhuang Zhicheng U19 27 27 17 23 14 17
(33

DNC)

33

DNC

33

DNC

33

DNC
257 224

19th CHN 214380 Guan Xin Qiu U19 30 21 21 29 26 21 26
(33

RET)
27 23 257 224

20th SGP 214240 Clive Seah U19 26 (28) 22 28 28 25 28 25 25 26 261 233

21st CHN 225467 Yuxiao Deng U19 32 30 32 31 32 30 30 26
(33

BFD)

33

BFD
309 276

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA6 Men U19
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA6级U19 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

5



排名

Rank

国籍

Nat.

帆号

Sail No.

姓名

Helm
Group R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

总分

Total

净总分

Nett

1st CHN 225091 Zitong Shang 6 11 2 3 SP1 1 (15) 6 1 1 15 61 46

2nd HKG 191713 Stephanie Norton 3 1 (14) 10 8 2 11 4 10 8 71 57

3rd CHN 225096 DongShuang Zhang Master 1 2 (18) 9 6 4 10 16 4 7 77 59

4th CHN 225106 Min Gu Master 15 14 3 4 2 (18) 1 3 2 17 79 61

5th HKG 211717 Nancy Highfield 5 7 12 (14) 4 11 9 14 6 1 83 69

6th CHN 225095 Yi Xin Li 2 4 5 (17) 10 5 8 15 8 16 90 73

7th CHN 217775 Junqi Gao U19 7 8 4 15 13 7 7 8 (18) 5 92 74

8th IND 222138 Nethra Kumanan 9 6 (16) 3 16 12 12 2 14 3 93 77

9th CHN 224672 Li Hui 22 18 6 6
(45

BFD)
3 4 10 12 6 132 87

10th CHN 223741 Jiaming Chen 16 5 9 8
(45

BFD)
16 22 19 5 2 147 102

11th SGP 222727 Jania Ang 27 22 13 5
(45

BFD)
6 5 7 16 9 155 110

12th CHN 221589 Yuetao Zhuo (40) 10 15 11 5 22 14 12 11 10 150 110

13th CHN 217761 Jiajia Tang (38) 15 17 12 9 9 3 11 17 19 150 112

14th CHN 217677 Mengjiao Chang (41) 9 8 13 7 23 13 13 9 21 157 116

15th CHN 211518 Fanqi Wang 8 35 11 18
(45

BFD)
10 15 9 13 13 177 132

16th CHN 221033 Tong Zhu (37) 20 22 7 11 19 16 18 15 11 176 139

17th CHN 225233 Fang Yu Fu U19 (34) 16 21 27 20 17 17 5 20 12 189 155

18th CHN 222977 Baoling Yu 13 19 7 19 18 20 21 21 19 (22) 179 157

19th CHN 217669 Lifei Huang U19 18 (28) 20 24 21 21 28 20 7 14 201 173

20th MAS 209878
Nur Alia Amera

Mohamad Latif
10 23 23 (28) 12 13 20 24 27 27 207 179

21st CHN 212131 Jimeng Chen 31 (36) 19 16 19 8 19 22 29 24 223 187

22nd CHN 217256 Yuchen Zhu U19 (39) 17 27 20 15 25 18 17 21 29 228 189

23rd THA 222660
Marion Grace

Montgomery
U19 20 (34) 24 22 14 24 29 28 25 20 240 206

24th THA 220240
Noppassorn

Khunboonjan
U19 23 13 28 23 17 (30) 25 29 26 25 239 209

25th CHN 225229 Ye Xin Yang U19 19 25 25 26 (27) 27 24 23 24 23 243 216

26th JPN 217111 Nana Funazawa U19 11 26 29 29 22 28 23 26 23 (30) 247 217

27th TPE 211718 Hehsi（lucy） Huang 12 (44) 26 25 30 26 27 27 22 26 265 221

28th CHN 222964 Mengyao Yu 24 41 10 21
(45

BFD)
14 26 25

45

BFD
18 269 224

29th CHN 223276 Xinran Chen 25 21 (35) 31 25 32 31 32 28 32 292 257

30th KUW 180982 Ameena Shah 32 12 30 32 23 36 32 30
(45

BFD)
33 305 260

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA6 Women 
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA6级 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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Overall Results of ILCA6 Women 
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA6级 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

31st HKG 221401 Ziyan Huang U19 33 24 32 30 26 33 30 (37) 31 28 304 267

32nd SGP 214237 Abigail Koh U19 (43) 29 33 33 29 31 33 38 36 36 341 298

33rd SGP 212216 Keira Marie Carlyle U19 21 33 (41) 38 32 35 35 35 32 39 341 300

34th KAZ 210017 Yana Belozerova 29 (43) 34 35 33 34 36 31 34 34 343 300

35th CHN 217674 Jiaqi Liu U19 4 32 42 (43) 24 42 42 40 33 43 345 302

36th CHN 215143 Yulin Tang U19 36 37 36 (39) 28 29 34 33 38 35 345 306

37th MAS 209879
Nur Adlina Nasreen

Mohd Nasri
35 (40) 31 34 31 37 38 34 37 31 348 308

38th SGP 214808 Yuting Elisha Lim U19 28 30 38 (40) 35 39 37 36 30 40 353 313

39th SGP 214235 Charlotte Lee U19 14 31 39 41 34 40 39 (42) 41 41 362 320

40th UAE 207889 Dhuha Al Besher 17 39 40 36 36 38 (41) 39 40 38 364 323

41st SGP 219162 Sarah Hui Yan Seow U19 30 27 43 42
(45

BFD)
41 40 43 42 42 395 350

42nd CHN 200503 Jing Lin U19 44 38 37 37 37 43
(45

RET)

45

DNC
35 37 398 353

43rd TPE 221513 Yi San Huang U19 42 42 44
(45

RET)
38 44 43 41 39 44 422 377

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：
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1st CHN 217775 Junqi Gao U19 7 8 4 15 13 7 7 8 (18) 5 92 74

2nd CHN 225233 Fang Yu Fu U19 (34) 16 21 27 20 17 17 5 20 12 189 155

3rd CHN 217669 Lifei Huang U19 18 (28) 20 24 21 21 28 20 7 14 201 173

4th CHN 217256 Yuchen Zhu U19 (39) 17 27 20 15 25 18 17 21 29 228 189

5th THA 222660
Marion Grace

Montgomery
U19 20 (34) 24 22 14 24 29 28 25 20 240 206

6th THA 220240
Noppassorn

Khunboonjan
U19 23 13 28 23 17 (30) 25 29 26 25 239 209

7th CHN 225229 Ye Xin Yang U19 19 25 25 26 (27) 27 24 23 24 23 243 216

8th JPN 217111 Nana Funazawa U19 11 26 29 29 22 28 23 26 23 (30) 247 217

9th HKG 221401 Ziyan Huang U19 33 24 32 30 26 33 30 (37) 31 28 304 267

10th SGP 214237 Abigail Koh U19 (43) 29 33 33 29 31 33 38 36 36 341 298

11th SGP 212216 Keira Marie Carlyle U19 21 33 (41) 38 32 35 35 35 32 39 341 300

12th CHN 217674 Jiaqi Liu U19 4 32 42 (43) 24 42 42 40 33 43 345 302

13th CHN 215143 Yulin Tang U19 36 37 36 (39) 28 29 34 33 38 35 345 306

14th SGP 214808 Yuting Elisha Lim U19 28 30 38 (40) 35 39 37 36 30 40 353 313

15th SGP 214235 Charlotte Lee U19 14 31 39 41 34 40 39 (42) 41 41 362 320

16th SGP 219162 Sarah Hui Yan Seow U19 30 27 43 42
(45

BFD)
41 40 43 42 42 395 350

17th CHN 200503 Jing Lin U19 44 38 37 37 37 43
(45

RET)

45

DNC
35 37 398 353

18th TPE 221513 Yi San Huang U19 42 42 44
(45

RET)
38 44 43 41 39 44 422 377

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA6 Women U19
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA6级U19 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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1st CHN 217163 Wu HongWei 1 1 (8) 3 2 3 1 1 5 4 29 21

2nd HKG 222437
Tiago Cheng De Villemor

Salgado
U16 (10) 8 1 1 1 1 4 4 2 3 35 25

3rd CHN 220337 Li Junda 5 6 1 1 9 1 3 3 (12) 5 46 34

4th THA 222180 Ton Rattana 3 15 2 7 1 6 6 (24) 1 1 66 42

5th CHN 200777 Yigeng Chen 1 4
(41

UFD)
8 4 2 2 11 9 2 84 43

6th CHN 211941 Pan Bo Wen 5 (17) 3 5 3 2 5 2 6 13 61 44

7th SGP 214737 Aurick You Shun Leow 8 9 6 6 9 4 8 6 (21) 6 83 62

8th SGP 221062 Austin Jia Yu Yeo U16 7 3 3 2 5 17 (35) 7 3 16 98 63

9th CHN 218683 Jiahao Zhuang U16 4 5 7 9 3 4 (24) 10 4 21 91 67

10th CHN 223749 Haolun Xia U16 25 (31) 4 10 6 7 7 14 14 11 129 98

11th CHN 225093 Saiya Lu
(41

DSQ)
19 10 2 6 13 9 16 11 19 146 105

12th SGP 222743 Eitan Oh 11 1 14 8 7 14 25 9 22 (29) 140 111

13th CHN 211100 Juncheng Zhou 3 14 9 3 4 9 22 28 19 (35) 146 111

14th CHN 219447 Zifan Feng 21 3 13 7 8 15 15 5 (29) 25 141 112

15th SGP 222713 Ian Goh U16 15 11 5 15 11 11 17 (31) 20 10 146 115

16th CHN 223595 Fengziyi Fu U16 6 10 16 13 (22) 16 12 18 13 15 141 119

17th THA 219465 Wasawat Puengpradit U16 16 7 6 19 2 5 29 22 (31) 14 151 120

18th CHN 202759 Junhe Wang U16 (27) 24 5 4 14 11 20
20

SCP30

%

17 8 150 123

19th CHN 220211 Wentai Yang 23 21 11 14 13 8 11 (29) 7 17 154 125

20th CHN 214676 Lijian Zhong 7
(41

DSQ)
12 4 17 10 27 12 10 28 168 127

21st TPE 225163 Teng Hsi Yeh U16 10 13 17 24 11 17 21 (32) 8 7 160 128

22nd MAS 209875
Iqbal Nazham

Musmuliadi
6 5 7 10 15 23 31 25

(41

BFD)
9 172 131

23rd CHN 216831 Che Liu U16 9 25 2 16 5 12 (34) 15 26 23 167 133

24th THA 220051 Darwin Hsu 2 2 8 23 10 5 26 17
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
175 134

25th CHN 219990 Yaozhuang Chen U16 11 22 4 13 18 3 (37) 33 16 18 175 138

26th CHN 210910 Jiahan Chen 14 20 20 11 10 8 23 (35) 23 12 176 141

27th CHN 221019 Xinhua Peng U16 24 4 12 11 21 6 16 30 18 (36) 178 142

28th CHN 200811 Duan Gao U16 13 16 25 12 16 14 18 20 (36) 22 192 156

29th CHN 220529 Zidong Yang U16 23 19 20 5 13 12 10 (37) 35 20 194 157

30th CHN 210703 Luo Enzo U16 17 23 19 6 12 7 28 27 (30) 27 196 166

31st CHN 210325 Jason Lin U16 21 18 13 15 (26) 20 13 19 24 26 195 169

32nd HKG 215277 Cyrus Yung U16 2 13 17 22 16 10 (39) 38 32 24 213 174

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U18 
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U18 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U18 
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U18 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

33rd TPE 222236 Yu Kai Chen U16 9 7 21 23 24 18 (36) 26 15 31 210 174

34th CHN 217806 Dapeng Ming U16 4 8 18 21 12 25 19 36
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
225 184

35th CHN 202868 Zihan Sun U16 22 26 10 16 21 9 30 21 (34) 33 222 188

36th CHN 202848 Junxi Ding U16 22 28 16 12 18 19 32 13 33 (37) 230 193

37th SGP 221061 Weikai Zachary Wong U16 25 9 28 18 15 18 33 (39) 27 32 244 205

38th HKG 215308 Jonathan Zeppezauer U16 12 12 19 19 20 31 (38) 34 28 34 247 209

39th CHN 220533 Cheng Zhang U16 13 2 24 25 19 24 40
(41

RET)

41

BFD
38 267 226

40th CHN 214250 Yiming Wu U16 18 (31) 24 17 17 15 1 3 3 3 132 101

41st UAE 201504
Mohamed Khalid

Alowaiss
28 29 9 22 7

(41

DSQ)
2 2 1 5 146 105

42nd MAS 209892 Muhammad Adam Aierell 19 14 22 27 8
(41

DSQ)
5 4 7 1 148 107

43rd CHN 223610 Shaohui Zhang U16 15 12 18 26 26 (29) 10 9 4 15 164 135

44th HKG 209902 Avelino Paulo Shin U16 17 26 14 20 25
(41

RET)
3 13 6 20 185 144

45th HKG 218836 Chiying Ng U16 26 15 25 17 27
(41

UFD)
4 14 13 6 188 147

46th CHN 202822 Ji Wang U16 27 24 26 20 (28) 25 8 1 19 4 182 154

47th CHN 202864 He Lv U16 24 6 22 28 (41 DSQ) 19 21 17 11 9 198 157

48th CHN 218689 Zhenwang Wang U16 12 10 29 35 (41 DSQ) 21 23 8 5 17 201 160

49th CHN 205972 Zihao Zhi (31) 20 23 27 24 20 9 7 18 14 193 162

50th CHN 205979 He Qu U16 (34) 21 21 18 31 23 6 5 16 27 202 168

51st CHN 223811 Yiqing Li U16 8 17 29 28 29 21 25 (32) 15 7 211 179

52nd CHN 225954 Fengkai Liu U16 19 22 28 31 23 (33) 22 15 9 10 212 179

53rd CHN 219993 Yinghao Fu U16 16 30 15 21 25 24
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
8 2 223 182

54th SGP 225221 Caleb Rui-Kai Peck U16 14 11 (35) 29 31 30 17 30 12 12 221 186

55th CHN 202942 Jinhang Yu U16 32 27
(41

UFD)
9 22 26 11 12 10

41

UFD
231 190

56th UAE 207904 Saif Al Marzooqi U16 26 16 15 25 27 28 12
22

SCP30

%

(41

UFD)
21 233 192

57th CHN 223620 Boxuan Yu U16 (35) 27 31 33 34 28 15 16 17 8 244 209

58th CHN 221027 Xiaolin Zhang U16 30 (35) 26 24 30 27 19 11 23 19 244 209

59th CHN 223789 Nan Jiang 20 (35) 27 32 33 22 13 26 27 16 251 216

60th TPE 173563 Jhen-Syun You 30 30 (33) 31 28 26 30 21 14 13 256 223

61st HKG 215482 Jorge Wong
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
27 30 14 22 14 6

41

DNC

41

DNC
277 236

62nd CHN 224681 Kaman Ho U16 35 36 (37) 37 30 27 7 22 26 26 283 246

63rd CHN 225497 Guoxin Qin U16 38
(41

DNF)
34 33 37 37 16 25 22 11 294 253

64th CHN 223812 Yuxiang Tao U16 18 25 36
(41

DNF)
35 36 28 20 24 34 297 256

65th CHN 225101 Jishuo Zhang U16 31
(41

DNF)
39 39 29 30 20 27 29 25 310 269

66th CHN 219986 HaoWei Zhuang U16 33 33 34 (38) 34 38 18 19 28 33 308 270

67th CHN 223810 ZhiYuan Xu U16 33 32 30 32 33 34 31 (36) 31 22 314 278

68th CHN 205009 Min Zhang U16 28 34 35 30 (36) 32 33 33 25 30 316 280
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Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U18 
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U18 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

69th CHN 205026 HongJun Wang U16 37 33 (38) 36 35 35 34 29 21 23 321 283

70th CHN 223796 Tianle Wang U16 32
(41

DNF)
32 38 36 33 24 24

41

UFD
24 325 284

71st HKG 213343 Marcus Li U16 29 29 30 29 23 31
(41

DNC)

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC
335 294

72nd CHN 219311 Jerry Mei U16 34 34
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
38 34 32 23 33 28 338 297

73rd CHN 223797 Zongchen Wei U16 39
(41

DNF)
33 36 37 35 27 31 32 32 343 302

74th CHN 223798 Xunhao Zheng U16 36
(41

DNF)
37 37 39 39 29 28 34 29 349 308

75th CHN 222962 Leyan Huang
(41

DNF)
28 36 34 32 36 35 34

41

DNC

41

DNC
358 317

76th CHN 200318 Jiale Geng U16 38
(41

DNF)
40 40 39 37 36 35 30 31 367 326

77th CHN 223600 Jinsong Zhang U16 37
(41

DNF)
32 35 32 32

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC
373 332

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：
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1st HKG 222437
Tiago Cheng De Villemor

Salgado
U16 (10) 8 1 1 1 1 4 4 2 3 35 25

2nd SGP 221062 Austin Jia Yu Yeo U16 7 3 3 2 5 17 (35) 7 3 16 98 63

3rd CHN 218683 Jiahao Zhuang U16 4 5 7 9 3 4 (24) 10 4 21 91 67

4th CHN 223749 Haolun Xia U16 25 (31) 4 10 6 7 7 14
26

SCP30

%

11 141 110

5th SGP 222713 Ian Goh U16 15 11 5 15 11 11 17 (31) 20 10 146 115

6th CHN 223595 Fengziyi Fu U16 6 10 16 13 (22) 16 12 18 13 15 141 119

7th THA 219465 Wasawat Puengpradit U16 16 7 6 19 2 5 29 22 (31) 14 151 120

8th CHN 202759 Junhe Wang U16 (27) 24 5 4 14 11 20
20

SCP30

%

17 8 150 123

9th TPE 225163 Teng Hsi Yeh U16 10 13 17 24 11 17 21 (32) 8 7 160 128

10th CHN 216831 Che Liu U16 9 25 2 16 5 12 (34) 15 26 23 167 133

11th CHN 219990 Yaozhuang Chen U16 11 22 4 13 18 3 (37) 33 16 18 175 138

12th CHN 221019 Xinhua Peng U16 24 4 12 11 21 6 16 30 18 (36) 178 142

13th CHN 200811 Duan Gao U16 13 16 25 12 16 14 18 20 (36) 22 192 156

14th CHN 220529 Zidong Yang U16 23 19 20 5 13 12 10 (37) 35 20 194 157

15th CHN 210703 Luo Enzo U16 17 23 19 6 12 7 28 27 (30) 27 196 166

16th CHN 210325 Jason Lin U16 21 18 13 15 (26) 20 13 19 24 26 195 169

17th HKG 215277 Cyrus Yung U16 2 13 17 22 16 10 (39) 38 32 24 213 174

18th TPE 222236 Yu Kai Chen U16 9 7 21 23 24 18 (36) 26 15 31 210 174

19th CHN 217806 Dapeng Ming U16 4 8 18 21 12 25 19 36
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
225 184

20th CHN 202868 Zihan Sun U16 22 26 10 16 21 9 30 21 (34) 33 222 188

21st CHN 202848 Junxi Ding U16 22 28 16 12 18 19 32 13 33 (37) 230 193

22nd SGP 221061 Weikai Zachary Wong U16 25 9 28 18 15 18 33 (39) 27 32 244 205

23rd HKG 215308 Jonathan Zeppezauer U16 12 12 19 19 20 31 (38) 34 28 34 247 209

24th CHN 220533 Cheng Zhang U16 13 2 24 25 19 24 40
(41

RET)

41

BFD
38 267 226

25th CHN 214250 Yiming Wu U16 18 (31) 24 17 17 15 1 3 3 3 132 101

26th CHN 223610 Shaohui Zhang U16 15 12 18 26 26 (29) 10 9 4 15 164 135

27th HKG 209902 Avelino Paulo Shin U16 17 26 14 20 25
(41

RET)
3 13 6 20 185 144

28th HKG 218836 Chiying Ng U16 26 15 25 17 27
(41

UFD)
4 14 13 6 188 147

29th CHN 202822 Ji Wang U16 27 24 26 20 (28) 25 8 1 19 4 182 154

30th CHN 202864 He Lv U16 24 6 22 28 (41 DSQ) 19 21 17 11 9 198 157

31st CHN 218689 Zhenwang Wang U16 12 10 29 35 (41 DSQ) 21 23 8 5 17 201 160

32nd CHN 205979 He Qu U16 (34) 21 21 18 31 23 6 5 16 27 202 168

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U16
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U16 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U16
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U16 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

33rd CHN 223811 Yiqing Li U16 8 17 29 28 29 21 25 (32) 15 7 211 179

34th CHN 225954 Fengkai Liu U16 19 22 28 31 23 (33) 22 15 9 10 212 179

35th CHN 219993 Yinghao Fu U16 16 30 15 21 25 24
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
8 2 223 182

36th SGP 225221 Caleb Rui-Kai Peck U16 14 11 (35) 29 31 30 17 30 12 12 221 186

37th CHN 202942 Jinhang Yu U16 32 27
(41

UFD)
9 22 26 11 12 10

41

UFD
231 190

38th UAE 207904 Saif Al Marzooqi U16 26 16 15 25 27 28 12
22

SCP30

%

(41

UFD)
21 233 192

39th CHN 223620 Boxuan Yu U16 (35) 27 31 33 34 28 15 16 17 8 244 209

40th CHN 221027 Xiaolin Zhang U16 30 (35) 26 24 30 27 19 11 23 19 244 209

41st CHN 224681 Kaman Ho U16 35 36 (37) 37 30 27 7 22 26 26 283 246

42nd CHN 225497 Guoxin Qin U16 38
(41

DNF)
34 33 37 37 16 25 22 11 294 253

43rd CHN 223812 Yuxiang Tao U16 18 25 36
(41

DNF)
35 36 28 20 24 34 297 256

44th CHN 225101 Jishuo Zhang U16 31
(41

DNF)
39 39 29 30 20 27 29 25 310 269

45th CHN 219986 HaoWei Zhuang U16 33 33 34 (38) 34 38 18 19 28 33 308 270

46th CHN 223810 ZhiYuan Xu U16 33 32 30 32 33 34 31 (36) 31 22 314 278

47th CHN 205009 Min Zhang U16 28 34 35 30 (36) 32 33 33 25 30 316 280

48th CHN 205026 HongJun Wang U16 37 33 (38) 36 35 35 34 29 21 23 321 283

49th CHN 223796 Tianle Wang U16 32
(41

DNF)
32 38 36 33 24 24

41

UFD
24 325 284

50th HKG 213343 Marcus Li U16 29 29 30 29 23 31
(41

DNC)

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC
335 294

51st CHN 219311 Jerry Mei U16 34 34
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
38 34 32 23 33 28 338 297

52nd CHN 223797 Zongchen Wei U16 39
(41

DNF)
33 36 37 35 27 31 32 32 343 302

53rd CHN 223798 Xunhao Zheng U16 36
(41

DNF)
37 37 39 39 29 28 34 29 349 308

54th CHN 200318 Jiale Geng U16 38
(41

DNF)
40 40 39 37 36 35 30 31 367 326

55th CHN 223600 Jinsong Zhang U16 37
(41

DNF)
32 35 32 32

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC
373 332

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：
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1st CHN 221557 Meifang Zhao (11) 7 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 2 34 23

2nd CHN 223790 Meixiu Zhao 6 (20) 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 1 47 27

3rd THA 222687 Prin Subying 2 1 4 3 3 2 4 4 8 (12) 43 31

4th CHN 211947 Guoguo Yan U16 7 (17) 5 2 8 8 7 11 4 3 72 55

5th HKG 221400 Zixi Huang U16 10 8 2 4 6 (21) 8 7 5 14 85 64

6th CHN 212275 Linhan Zhang U16 14 (22) 19 6 10 14 5 3 3 4 100 78

7th CHN 220526 Yaxuan Luo 1 12 7 15
(53

BFD)
4 15 5 12 9 133 80

8th CHN 214448 Fan Liu 3 3 17 9 4 6 20 18 20 (22) 122 100

9th CHN 212117 Huiting Xu 27 (39) 10 12 14 5 10 10 7 6 140 101

10th SGP 222257 Danielle Lai U16 20 9 12 17 18 (25) 6 9 11 7 134 109

11th SGP 224717 Gabi Oh U16 15 6 11 18
(53

DSQ)
18 11 6 16 11 165 112

12th CHN 219936 Yijia Su 4 28 22 7 7 15 (33) 8 6 21 151 118

13th SGP 221689 Sarah Yong 21 18 6 11
(53

BFD)
12 9 16 17 18 181 128

14th CHN 156072 Yujiao Cao U16 (25) 11 15 14 21 9 12 12 22 13 154 129

15th MAS 206032
Nur Zafrina Syuhada

Mohd Zailan
12 5 8 24 16 22 (25) 14 9 23 158 133

16th CHN 221026 Ruoxian Wu U16 26 15 18 16 19 10 19 13 (27) 10 173 146

17th SGP 214636 Jemima Chang U16 8 4 14 21 20 27 16 22 (31) 16 179 148

18th CHN 223159 Qinyi Li U16 5 14 (35) 13 11 11 24 21 29 20 183 148

19th CHN 218671 Yongyi Chen U16 44 10
(53

DSQ)
20 12 16 18 23 18 8 222 169

20th CHN 210425 Howan Luo U16 19 29 9 25 9 19 (42) 19 23 31 225 183

21st CHN 220343 Luo Yi 23
(53

UFD)
20 1

53

BFD
7 2

53

UFD
25 5 242 189

22nd SGP 197833 Nicholette Lee U16 18 2 26 (35) 23 24 23 31 19 24 225 190

23rd CHN 219989 Li Huang 33 32 25 10 5 17
(53

BFD)

53

UFD
10 17 255 202

24th MAS 209891 Nur Hafizanah Zailan U16 13 16 23 31
(53

BFD)
33 30 25 13 33 270 217

25th TPE 210476 Jui-Hsuan Chen 42 24 13 23 15 30 27 (43) 28 19 264 221

26th CHN 217807 Wenxing Cheng U16 45 (46) 16 22 27 13 22 20 26 32 269 223

27th HKG 205828 Ela Murat U16 48 21 21
(53

DSQ)
26 34 21 15 15 27 281 228

28th IND 209907 Maanya Reddy 46 26 34 19 22 23 17 17 24
(53

DSQ)
281 228

29th UAE 207914 Marwa Alhammadi U16 9 19 29 26 13 29 41 39 (42) 30 277 235

30th CHN 220312 Yinping Huang 40 (48) 36 27 37 20 14 24 14 28 288 240

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Girls U18
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA4级U18 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Girls U18
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA4级U18 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

31st HKG 209310 Ivy So U16 16 (42) 27 36 30 32 31 26 33 15 288 246

32nd CHN 221904 Yunru Zhang U16 35 25 24 40 17 31 (43) 36 30 25 306 263

33rd JPN 146692 Shirley Ma U16 17 31 28 33 35 28 38 34 (45) 26 315 270

34th CHN 210368 Chengjin Yi U16 37 34 (40) 29 31 35 32 29 32 29 328 288

35th CHN 221551 Zhenghan Wang U16 29 43 39 34 25 36 46 27 21
(53

UFD)
353 300

36th CHN 222292 Peixuan Sun U16 38 37 33 38 29 (41) 29 32 35 34 346 305

37th SGP 223200 Li Xuan Milderd Wong U16 (41) 23 41 32 28 37 39 38 39 40 358 317

38th CHN 210816 Yufei Chen 34 44 30 28 33
(53

DNF)
13 30

53

DNC

53

DNC
371 318

39th CHN 219181 Guo Yuan 28 30 31
(53

RET)
40 44 36 33 37 39 371 318

40th CHN 205955 Zihan Tang U16 24 35 44 37 24 42 (48) 45 36 38 373 325

41st CHN 214453 Ruihan Chen U16 30 41 43 30 41 26 37 (47) 40 37 372 325

42nd UAE 207891 Alyazya Alhammadi U16 39 (45) 32 41 34 43 40 28 34 35 371 326

43rd CHN 220323 Huixia Fu U16
(53

DNF)

53

UFD
37 46 36 38 26 35 38 36 398 345

44th CHN 223615 Xiaoyou Pan U16 22 13 48 49 42 47 49
(53

RET)
43 47 413 360

45th CHN 205966 Yujia Wang U16
(53

NSC)

53

DNC
38 39 32 40 35 37 44 45 416 363

46th CHN 220227 Zihan Li 32 38 45 44 43 45 34 40 (47) 46 414 367

47th HKG 213316 Lyora Wallier U16
(53

NSC)
40 42 42 45 39 28 41

53

DNC

53

DNC
436 383

48th CHN 218838 Yangzi Tang U16 36 27
(53

DNC)

53

DNC
38 49 47 46 48 44 441 388

49th CHN 221023 Linger Zhou U16 43 36 46 43
(53

RET)

53

DNC
44 42 41 42 443 390

50th CHN 225006 Qinyu Shi U16 31 33 50 47 44 48 50
(53

RET)
50 43 449 396

51st CHN 220895 Wanzhi Elva Li U16 (47) 47 47 45 39 46 45 44 46 41 447 400

52nd CHN 225953 Xin Cai
(53

DNF)

53

NSC
49 48

53

RET

53

DNC

53

RET

53

DNC
49 48 512 459

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：
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1st CHN 211947 Guoguo Yan U16 7 (17) 5 2 8 8 7 11 4 3 72 55

2nd HKG 221400 Zixi Huang U16 10 8 2 4 6 (21) 8 7 5 14 85 64

3rd CHN 212275 Linhan Zhang U16 14 (22) 19 6 10 14 5 3 3 4 100 78

4th SGP 222257 Danielle Lai U16 20 9 12 17 18 (25) 6 9 11 7 134 109

5th SGP 224717 Gabi Oh U16 15 6 11 18
(53

DSQ)
18 11 6 16 11 165 112

6th CHN 156072 Yujiao Cao U16 (25) 11 15 14 21 9 12 12 22 13 154 129

7th CHN 221026 Ruoxian Wu U16 26 15 18 16 19 10 19 13 (27) 10 173 146

8th SGP 214636 Jemima Chang U16 8 4 14 21 20 27 16 22 (31) 16 179 148

9th CHN 223159 Qinyi Li U16 5 14 (35) 13 11 11 24 21 29 20 183 148

10th CHN 218671 Yongyi Chen U16 44 10
(53

DSQ)
20 12 16 18 23 18 8 222 169

11th CHN 210425 Howan Luo U16 19 29 9 25 9 19 (42) 19 23 31 225 183

12th SGP 197833 Nicholette Lee U16 18 2 26 (35) 23 24 23 31 19 24 225 190

13th MAS 209891 Nur Hafizanah Zailan U16 13 16 23 31
(53

BFD)
33 30 25 13 33 270 217

14th CHN 217807 Wenxing Cheng U16 45 (46) 16 22 27 13 22 20 26 32 269 223

15th HKG 205828 Ela Murat U16 48 21 21
(53

DSQ)
26 34 21 15 15 27 281 228

16th UAE 207914 Marwa Alhammadi U16 9 19 29 26 13 29 41 39 (42) 30 277 235

17th HKG 209310 Ivy So U16 16 (42) 27 36 30 32 31 26 33 15 288 246

18th CHN 221904 Yunru Zhang U16 35 25 24 40 17 31 (43) 36 30 25 306 263

19th JPN 146692 Shirley Ma U16 17 31 28 33 35 28 38 34 (45) 26 315 270

20th CHN 210368 Chengjin Yi U16 37 34 (40) 29 31 35 32 29 32 30 329 289

21st CHN 221551 Zhenghan Wang U16 29 43 39 34 25 36 46 27 21
(53

UFD)
353 300

22nd CHN 222292 Peixuan Sun U16 38 37 33 38 29 (41) 29 32 35 35 347 306

23rd SGP 223200 Li Xuan Mildred Wong U16 (41) 23 41 32 28 37 39 38 39 41 359 318

24th CHN 205955 Zihan Tang U16 24 35 44 37 24 42 (48) 45 36 39 374 326

25th CHN 214453 Ruihan Chen U16 30 41 43 30 41 26 37 (47) 40 38 373 326

26th UAE 207891 Alyazya Alhammadi U16 39 (45) 32 41 34 43 40 28 34 36 372 327

27th CHN 220323 Huixia Fu U16
(53

DNF)

53

UFD
37 46 36 38 26 35 38 37 399 346

28th CHN 223615 Xiaoyou Pan U16 22 13 48 49 42 47 49
(53

RET)
43 48 414 361

29th CHN 205966 Yujia Wang U16
(53

NSC)

53

DNC
38 39 32 40 35 37 44 46 417 364

30th HKG 213316 Lyora Wallier U16
(53

NSC)
40 42 42 45 39 28 41

53

DNC

53

DNC
436 383

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Girls U16
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA4级U16 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Girls U16
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA4级U16 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

31st CHN 218838 Yangzi Tang U16 36 27
(53

DNC)

53

DNC
38 49 47 46 48 45 442 389

32nd CHN 221023 Linger Zhou U16 43 36 46 43
(53

RET)

53

DNC
44 42 41 43 444 391

33rd CHN 225006 Qinyu Shi U16 31 33 50 47 44 48 50
(53

RET)
50 44 450 397

34th CHN 220895 Wanzhi Elva Li U16 (47) 47 47 45 39 46 45 44 46 42 448 401

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15
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1st CHN 218527 Weijie Zheng 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 (9) 24 15

2nd CHN 211512 Jiahua Liu 5 (13) 3 3 4 2 2 9 4 1 46 33

3rd NED 221858 Alexander Hartsink U19 8 (9) 4 7 3 4 1 2 3 2 43 34

4th CHN 220428 Qing Long Li (18) 4 2 2 10 5 7 5 1 3 57 39

5th CHN 211516 Yebin Guo 6 3 5 4 5 (8) 4 7 5 4 51 43

6th SGP 219158 Isaac Goh U19 2 1 7 8 2 6 (9) 6 8 5 54 45

7th THA 222277 Weka Bhanubandh U19 1 6 8 (10) 6 3 6 10 10 7 67 57

8th BUL 217474 Viktor Stanoev U19 9 (15) 6 6 8 11 5 8 7 6 81 66

9th UAE 180000 Khalid Adil Master 10 7 9 5 11 (12) 10 3 6 8 81 69

10th THA 222252 Lucas Collin U19 7 (11) 10 9 7 7 8 4 9 10 82 71

11th SGP 221060 Kenan Kee Zen Tan U19 15 5 11 (17) 9 9 12 11 13 12 114 97

12th HKG 223750 Daniel Chan U19 11
(33

DSQ)
12 11 12 10 11 12 11 11 134 101

13th CHN 200800 Yukun Chen U19 16 14 15 13 13 13 (22) 13 12 15 146 124

14th TPE 221511 Waixiang Yang U19 (22) 12 14 15 17 14 13 15 15 13 150 128

15th HKG 209319
Seb Willem Van

Ommeren
U19 13 (23) 13 16 22 15 17 17 16 17 169 146

16th CHN 221545 Yutong Cai U19 29
(33

DNF)
16 12 15 24 15 18 14 14 190 157

17th CHN 223613 Xiuren Yu U19 19 18 19 (24) 20 18 14 19 17 20 188 164

18th KAZ 210313 Ruan Alexeyenko 23 16 25 18 (29) 16 19 14 18 16 194 165

19th TPE 221514 Hsuanchen Chien U19 4 24 20 27 16 22 18 21 19
(33

RET)
204 171

20th HKG 221934
Samuel Rui Qian Tan-

Hardy
U19 14 10 27 19 25 19 23 23

(33

RET)
21 214 181

21st HKG 213211 Xavier Wilde U19 12 19 18 25 23 (27) 25 22 21 24 216 189

22nd CHN 214664 Ruoyu Su U19 17 29
(30

SP1)
22 19 20 29 20 23 19 228 198

23rd SGP 214860 Ethan Yi Xuan Lim U19 24 (26) 26 26 21 23 16 24 22 18 226 200

24th KUW 189641 Saoud Almasoud Master 21 22 30 14 24
(33

DNF)
21 16 24

33

BFD
238 205

25th CHN 214379 Ruoque Su U19 20 25 23 20 27 26 24
(33

RET)
20 22 240 207

26th CHN 214500 Xiaotian Ma U19 25 17 24 21 18 28 20
(33

RET)

33

DNC

33

DNC
252 219

27th CHN 214663 Zhuang Zhicheng U19 27 27 17 23 14 17
(33

DNC)

33

DNC

33

DNC

33

DNC
257 224

28th CHN 214380 Guan Xin Qiu U19 30 21 21 29 26 21 26
(33

RET)
27 23 257 224

29th TPE 218497 Chengen Lee 28 8 28 (30) 30 29 27 27 26 25 258 228

30th SGP 214240 Clive Seah U19 26 (28) 22 28 28 25 28 25 25 26 261 233

31st CHN 225098 Minqi Zhu Master 31 20 31 32 31 31
(33

RET)

33

DNC
28 27 297 264

32nd CHN 225467 Yuxiao Deng U19 32 30 32 31 32 30 30 26
(33

BFD)

33

BFD
309 276

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA6 Men Open
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA6级(公开) 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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1st FRA 221001 Marie Barrue (26) 3 1 1 3 1 2 6 3 4 50 24

2nd CHN 225091 Zitong Shang 6 11 2 3 SP1 1 (15) 6 1 1 15 61 46

3rd HKG 191713 Stephanie Norton 3 1 (14) 10 8 2 11 4 10 8 71 57

4th CHN 225096 DongShuang Zhang Master 1 2 (18) 9 6 4 10 16 4 7 77 59

5th CHN 225106 Min Gu Master 15 14 3 4 2 (18) 1 3 2 17 79 61

6th HKG 211717 Nancy Highfield 5 7 12 (14) 4 11 9 14 6 1 83 69

7th CHN 225095 Yi Xin Li 2 4 5 (17) 10 5 8 15 8 16 90 73

8th CHN 217775 Junqi Gao U19 7 8 4 15 13 7 7 8 (18) 5 92 74

9th IND 222138 Nethra Kumanan 9 6 (16) 3 16 12 12 2 14 3 93 77

10th CHN 224672 Li Hui 22 18 6 6
(45

BFD)
3 4 10 12 6 132 87

11th CHN 223741 Jiaming Chen 16 5 9 8
(45

BFD)
16 22 19 5 2 147 102

12th SGP 222727 Jania Ang 27 22 13 5
(45

BFD)
6 5 7 16 9 155 110

13th CHN 221589 Yuetao Zhuo (40) 10 15 11 5 22 14 12 11 10 150 110

14th CHN 217761 Jiajia Tang (38) 15 17 12 9 9 3 11 17 19 150 112

15th CHN 217677 Mengjiao Chang (41) 9 8 13 7 23 13 13 9 21 157 116

16th CHN 211518 Fanqi Wang 8 35 11 18
(45

BFD)
10 15 9 13 13 177 132

17th CHN 221033 Tong Zhu (37) 20 22 7 11 19 16 18 15 11 176 139

18th CHN 225233 Fang Yu Fu U19 (34) 16 21 27 20 17 17 5 20 12 189 155

19th CHN 222977 Baoling Yu 13 19 7 19 18 20 21 21 19 (22) 179 157

20th CHN 217669 Lifei Huang U19 18 (28) 20 24 21 21 28 20 7 14 201 173

21st MAS 209878
Nur Alia Amera

Mohamad Latif
10 23 23 (28) 12 13 20 24 27 27 207 179

22nd CHN 212131 Jimeng Chen 31 (36) 19 16 19 8 19 22 29 24 223 187

23rd CHN 217256 Yuchen Zhu U19 (39) 17 27 20 15 25 18 17 21 29 228 189

24th THA 222660
Marion Grace

Montgomery
U19 20 (34) 24 22 14 24 29 28 25 20 240 206

25th THA 220240
Noppassorn

Khunboonjan
U19 23 13 28 23 17 (30) 25 29 26 25 239 209

26th CHN 225229 Ye Xin Yang U19 19 25 25 26 (27) 27 24 23 24 23 243 216

27th JPN 217111 Nana Funazawa U19 11 26 29 29 22 28 23 26 23 (30) 247 217

28th TPE 211718 Hehsi（lucy） Huang 12 (44) 26 25 30 26 27 27 22 26 265 221

29th CHN 222964 Mengyao Yu 24 41 10 21
(45

BFD)
14 26 25

45

BFD
18 269 224

30th CHN 223276 Xinran Chen 25 21 (35) 31 25 32 31 32 28 32 292 257

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA6 Women Open
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA6级(公开) 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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Overall Results of ILCA6 Women Open
级别Class：帆船女子ILCA6级(公开) 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

31st KUW 180982 Ameena Shah 32 12 30 32 23 36 32 30
(45

BFD)
33 305 260

32nd HKG 221401 Ziyan Huang U19 33 24 32 30 26 33 30 (37) 31 28 304 267

33rd SGP 214237 Abigail Koh U19 (43) 29 33 33 29 31 33 38 36 36 341 298

34th SGP 212216 Keira Marie Carlyle U19 21 33 (41) 38 32 35 35 35 32 39 341 300

35th KAZ 210017 Yana Belozerova 29 (43) 34 35 33 34 36 31 34 34 343 300

36th CHN 217674 Jiaqi Liu U19 4 32 42 (43) 24 42 42 40 33 43 345 302

37th CHN 215143 Yulin Tang U19 36 37 36 (39) 28 29 34 33 38 35 345 306

38th MAS 209879
Nur Adlina Nasreen

Mohd Nasri
35 (40) 31 34 31 37 38 34 37 31 348 308

39th SGP 214808 Yuting Elisha Lim U19 28 30 38 (40) 35 39 37 36 30 40 353 313

40th SGP 214235 Charlotte Lee U19 14 31 39 41 34 40 39 (42) 41 41 362 320

41st UAE 207889 Dhuha Al Besher 17 39 40 36 36 38 (41) 39 40 38 364 323

42nd SGP 219162 Sarah Hui Yan Seow U19 30 27 43 42
(45

BFD)
41 40 43 42 42 395 350

43rd CHN 200503 Jing Lin U19 44 38 37 37 37 43
(45

RET)

45

DNC
35 37 398 353

44th TPE 221513 Yi San Huang U19 42 42 44
(45

RET)
38 44 43 41 39 44 422 377

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：
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Nett

1st CHN 217163 Wu HongWei 1 1 (8) 3 2 3 1 1 5 4 29 21

2nd HKG 222437
Tiago Cheng De Villemor

Salgado
U16 (10) 8 1 1 1 1 4 4 2 3 35 25

3rd CHN 220337 Li Junda 5 6 1 1 9 1 3 3 (12) 5 46 34

4th THA 222180 Ton Rattana 3 15 2 7 1 6 6 (24) 1 1 66 42

5th CHN 200777 Yigeng Chen 1 4
(41

UFD)
8 4 2 2 11 9 2 84 43

6th CHN 211941 Pan Bo Wen 5 (17) 3 5 3 2 5 2 6 13 61 44

7th SGP 214737 Aurick You Shun Leow 8 9 6 6 9 4 8 6 (21) 6 83 62

8th SGP 221062 Austin Jia Yu Yeo U16 7 3 3 2 5 17 (35) 7 3 16 98 63

9th CHN 218683 Jiahao Zhuang U16 4 5 7 9 3 4 (24) 10 4 21 91 67

10th CHN 223749 Haolun Xia U16 25 (31) 4 10 6 7 7 14 14 11 129 98

11th CHN 225093 Saiya Lu
(41

DSQ)
19 10 2 6 13 9 16 11 19 146 105

12th SGP 222743 Eitan Oh 11 1 14 8 7 14 25 9 22 (29) 140 111

13th CHN 211100 Juncheng Zhou 3 14 9 3 4 9 22 28 19 (35) 146 111

14th CHN 219447 Zifan Feng 21 3 13 7 8 15 15 5 (29) 25 141 112

15th SGP 222713 Ian Goh U16 15 11 5 15 11 11 17 (31) 20 10 146 115

16th CHN 223595 Fengziyi Fu U16 6 10 16 13 (22) 16 12 18 13 15 141 119

17th THA 219465 Wasawat Puengpradit U16 16 7 6 19 2 5 29 22 (31) 14 151 120

18th CHN 202759 Junhe Wang U16 (27) 24 5 4 14 11 20
20

SCP30

%

17 8 150 123

19th CHN 220211 Wentai Yang 23 21 11 14 13 8 11 (29) 7 17 154 125

20th CHN 214676 Lijian Zhong 7
(41

DSQ)
12 4 17 10 27 12 10 28 168 127

21st TPE 225163 Teng Hsi Yeh U16 10 13 17 24 11 17 21 (32) 8 7 160 128

22nd MAS 209875
Iqbal Nazham

Musmuliadi
6 5 7 10 15 23 31 25

(41

BFD)
9 172 131

23rd CHN 216831 Che Liu U16 9 25 2 16 5 12 (34) 15 26 23 167 133

24th THA 220051 Darwin Hsu 2 2 8 23 10 5 26 17
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
175 134

25th CHN 219990 Yaozhuang Chen U16 11 22 4 13 18 3 (37) 33 16 18 175 138

26th CHN 210910 Jiahan Chen 14 20 20 11 10 8 23 (35) 23 12 176 141

27th CHN 221019 Xinhua Peng U16 24 4 12 11 21 6 16 30 18 (36) 178 142

28th CHN 200811 Duan Gao U16 13 16 25 12 16 14 18 20 (36) 22 192 156

29th CHN 220529 Zidong Yang U16 23 19 20 5 13 12 10 (37) 35 20 194 157

30th CHN 210703 Luo Enzo U16 17 23 19 6 12 7 28 27 (30) 27 196 166

31st AUS 221523 Jeremy Liu 29 18 11 14 19 13 14 23 25 (30) 196 166

32nd CHN 210325 Jason Lin U16 21 18 13 15 (26) 20 13 19 24 26 195 169

2024ILCA亚洲(公开)帆船锦标赛
2024 ILCA ASIAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Haikou, China

Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U18 Open
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U18(公开) 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日
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Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U18 Open
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U18(公开) 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

33rd HKG 215277 Cyrus Yung U16 2 13 17 22 16 10 (39) 38 32 24 213 174

34th TPE 222236 Yu Kai Chen U16 9 7 21 23 24 18 (36) 26 15 31 210 174

35th CHN 217806 Dapeng Ming U16 4 8 18 21 12 25 19 36
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
225 184

36th CHN 202868 Zihan Sun U16 22 26 10 16 21 9 30 21 (34) 33 222 188

37th CHN 202848 Junxi Ding U16 22 28 16 12 18 19 32 13 33 (37) 230 193

38th SGP 221061 Weikai Zachary Wong U16 25 9 28 18 15 18 33 (39) 27 32 244 205

39th HKG 215308 Jonathan Zeppezauer U16 12 12 19 19 20 31 (38) 34 28 34 247 209

40th CHN 220533 Cheng Zhang U16 13 2 24 25 19 24 40
(41

RET)

41

BFD
38 267 226

41st CHN 214250 Yiming Wu U16 18 (31) 24 17 17 15 1 3 3 3 132 101

42nd UAE 201504
Mohamed Khalid

Alowaiss
28 29 9 22 7

(41

DSQ)
2 2 1 5 146 105

43rd MAS 209892 Muhammad Adam Aierell 19 14 22 27 8
(41

DSQ)
5 4 7 1 148 107

44th CHN 223610 Shaohui Zhang U16 15 12 18 26 26 (29) 10 9 4 15 164 135

45th HKG 209902 Avelino Paulo Shin U16 17 26 14 20 25
(41

RET)
3 13 6 20 185 144

46th HKG 218836 Chiying Ng U16 26 15 25 17 27
(41

UFD)
4 14 13 6 188 147

47th CHN 202822 Ji Wang U16 27 24 26 20 (28) 25 8 1 19 4 182 154

48th CHN 202864 He Lv U16 24 6 22 28
(41

DSQ)
19 21 17 11 9 198 157

49th CHN 218689 Zhenwang Wang U16 12 10 29 35
(41

DSQ)
21 23 8 5 17 201 160

50th CHN 205972 Zihao Zhi (31) 20 23 27 24 20 9 7 18 14 193 162

51st CHN 205979 He Qu U16 (34) 21 21 18 31 23 6 5 16 27 202 168

52nd CHN 223811 Yiqing Li U16 8 17 29 28 29 21 25 (32) 15 7 211 179

53rd CHN 225954 Fengkai Liu U16 19 22 28 31 23 (33) 22 15 9 10 212 179

54th CHN 219993 Yinghao Fu U16 16 30 15 21 25 24
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
8 2 223 182

55th SGP 225221 Caleb Rui-Kai Peck U16 14 11 (35) 29 31 30 17 30 12 12 221 186

56th CHN 202942 Jinhang Yu U16 32 27
(41

UFD)
9 22 26 11 12 10

41

UFD
231 190

57th UAE 207904 Saif Al Marzooqi U16 26 16 15 25 27 28 12

22

SCP3

0%

(41

UFD)
21 233 192

58th CHN 223620 Boxuan Yu U16 (35) 27 31 33 34 28 15 16 17 8 244 209

59th CHN 221027 Xiaolin Zhang U16 30 (35) 26 24 30 27 19 11 23 19 244 209

60th GER 221597 Lukas Kiesselbach U16 20 23 23 26 20 16
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
2

41

RET
253 212

61st CHN 223789 Nan Jiang 20 (35) 27 32 33 22 13 26 27 16 251 216

62nd TPE 173563 Jhen-Syun You 30 30 (33) 31 28 26 30 21 14 13 256 223

63rd HKG 215482 Jorge Wong
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
27 30 14 22 14 6

41

DNC

41

DNC
277 236

64th AUS 178809 Joshua Zhang U16 36 32 31 34 (38) 29 26 18 20 18 282 244

65th CHN 224681 Kaman Ho U16 35 36 (37) 37 30 27 7 22 26 26 283 246

66th CHN 225497 Guoxin Qin U16 38
(41

DNF)
34 33 37 37 16 25 22 11 294 253

67th CHN 223812 Yuxiang Tao U16 18 25 36
(41

DNF)
35 36 28 20 24 34 297 256

68th CHN 225101 Jishuo Zhang U16 31
(41

DNF)
39 39 29 30 20 27 29 25 310 269
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Overall Results of ILCA4 Youth Boys U18 Open
级别Class：帆船男子ILCA4级U18(公开) 日期Y/M/D： 2024年12月20日

69th CHN 219986 HaoWei Zhuang U16 33 33 34 (38) 34 38 18 19 28 33 308 270

70th CHN 223810 ZhiYuan Xu U16 33 32 30 32 33 34 31 (36) 31 22 314 278

71st CHN 205009 Min Zhang U16 28 34 35 30 (36) 32 33 33 25 30 316 280

72nd CHN 205026 HongJun Wang U16 37 33 (38) 36 35 35 34 29 21 23 321 283

73rd CHN 223796 Tianle Wang U16 32
(41

DNF)
32 38 36 33 24 24

41

UFD
24 325 284

74th HKG 213343 Marcus Li U16 29 29 30 29 23 31
(41

DNC)

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC
335 294

75th CHN 219311 Jerry Mei U16 34 34
(41

DNC)

41

DNC
38 34 32 23 33 28 338 297

76th CHN 223797 Zongchen Wei U16 39
(41

DNF)
33 36 37 35 27 31 32 32 343 302

77th CHN 223798 Xunhao Zheng U16 36
(41

DNF)
37 37 39 39 29 28 34 29 349 308

78th CHN 222962 Leyan Huang
(41

DNF)
28 36 34 32 36 35 34

41

DNC

41

DNC
358 317

79th CHN 200318 Jiale Geng U16 38
(41

DNF)
40 40 39 37 36 35 30 31 367 326

80th CHN 223600 Jinsong Zhang U16 37
(41

DNF)
32 35 32 32

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC

41

DNC
373 332

打印时间： 2024/12/20 18:15

裁判长PRO：
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